
5th Annual National PHA Finals
Centenary University
October 26 - 28, 2018

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2018 Nov 05 03:22 PM

Class:  1 - Low Jumper - Warm Up Time 1st Round Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 354 Bellacor Christie Higgins Barricella Christie Higgins Barricella 0.00
120 Johnson Ave, Mahwah, NJ 07430 120 Johnson Ave, Mahwah, NJ 07430

2nd 406 Miss Behave Heather Rufolo Kristen Murdoch 0.00
, Three Bridges, NJ 08887 53 Albemarie Rd, Colonia, NJ 07067

3rd 323 Dolce 4936847 Winter Haven EQ Stephanie Blum 0.00
, Oakland, NJ 07436 56 Harding Rd, Wycoff, NJ 07481

4th 426 Caracas Z Jenn Marusa Abigail Marusa 0.00
PO Box 278, Peapack, NJ 07977 PO BOX 278, Peapack, NJ 07977

5th 303 Lakota Anna Fiore Anna Fiore 0.00
1907 Magnolia Walk, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 1907 Magnolia Walk, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

6th 304 Summer Wind Rebecca Lee 305301 Rebecca Lee 305301 0.00
64 Midland Ave, Central Valley, NY 10917 64 Midland Ave, Central Valley, NY 10917

7th 336 Billy The Kid Carla Sacco 015949 Erin Hewitt 0.00
219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541 369 Sleepy Hollow Rd, Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510

8th 441 Born to Fly Ava Rodgers Ava Rodgers 0.00
655 Park Ave Apt 10, New York, NY 10065 655 Park Ave Apt 10, New York, NY 10065

Class:  2 - $200 Added Low Jumper Finals 2.2A Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 304 Summer Wind Rebecca Lee 305301 Rebecca Lee 305301 144.00
64 Midland Ave, Central Valley, NY 10917 64 Midland Ave, Central Valley, NY 10917

2nd 441 Born to Fly Ava Rodgers Ava Rodgers 90.00
655 Park Ave Apt 10, New York, NY 10065 655 Park Ave Apt 10, New York, NY 10065

3rd 354 Bellacor Christie Higgins Barricella Christie Higgins Barricella 72.00
120 Johnson Ave, Mahwah, NJ 07430 120 Johnson Ave, Mahwah, NJ 07430

4th 406 Miss Behave Heather Rufolo Kristen Murdoch 18.00
, Three Bridges, NJ 08887 53 Albemarie Rd, Colonia, NJ 07067

5th 323 Dolce 4936847 Winter Haven EQ Stephanie Blum 18.00
, Oakland, NJ 07436 56 Harding Rd, Wycoff, NJ 07481

6th 303 Lakota Anna Fiore Anna Fiore 18.00
1907 Magnolia Walk, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 1907 Magnolia Walk, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

7th 426 Caracas Z Jenn Marusa Abigail Marusa 0.00
PO Box 278, Peapack, NJ 07977 PO BOX 278, Peapack, NJ 07977

Class:  3 - Childrens Adult Jumper Warm up Time 1st Round Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 391 Bugatti Britney Davison Britney Davison 0.00
2 Diamond Ct, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 2 Diamond Ct, East Brunswick, NJ 08816

2nd 378 Alvaro Palermo Show Stable, LLC5074712 Caroline Clark 0.00
1555 Burnt Mills Rd, Bedminster, NJ 07921 16 Glimpsewood Ln, Morristown, NJ 07960

3rd 436 JR Chopin Alida Treuting Alida Treuting 0.00
471 Boyle Rd, Selden, NY 11784 471 Boyle Rd, Selden, NY 11784

4th 383 Secret Service Gregory Clancy Sarah Clancy 0.00
45 Wendy Ln, Holliston, MA 01746 45 Wendy Lane, Holliston, MA 01746

5th 420 Acolino 4 Julia Horan Julia Horan 0.00
104 Glenwood Lane, Port Jefferson, NY 11777 104 Glenwood Lane, Port Jefferson, NY 11777

6th 322 Minister of Magic Bethany Fischetto Brianna Dean 0.00
695 Rampo Valley Rd, Oakland, NJ 07436 7 Recktenwald Ct, Old Tappan, NJ 07675

7th 382 Vin Diesel Gregory Clancy Gregory Clancy 0.00
45 Wendy Ln, Holliston, MA 01746 45 Wendy Ln, Holliston, MA 01746

Class:  4 - $250 Childrens Adult Jumper Finlas 2.2A Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 436 JR Chopin Alida Treuting Alida Treuting 164.00
471 Boyle Rd, Selden, NY 11784 471 Boyle Rd, Selden, NY 11784

2nd 391 Bugatti Britney Davison Britney Davison 102.50
2 Diamond Ct, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 2 Diamond Ct, East Brunswick, NJ 08816

3rd 322 Minister of Magic Bethany Fischetto Brianna Dean 82.00
695 Rampo Valley Rd, Oakland, NJ 07436 7 Recktenwald Ct, Old Tappan, NJ 07675

4th 420 Acolino 4 Julia Horan Julia Horan 41.00
104 Glenwood Lane, Port Jefferson, NY 11777 104 Glenwood Lane, Port Jefferson, NY 11777
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5th 383 Secret Service Gregory Clancy Sarah Clancy 20.50
45 Wendy Ln, Holliston, MA 01746 45 Wendy Lane, Holliston, MA 01746

6th 382 Vin Diesel Gregory Clancy Gregory Clancy 0.00
45 Wendy Ln, Holliston, MA 01746 45 Wendy Ln, Holliston, MA 01746

7th 446 Equinox 4753004 Wolver Hollow Samantha Koeppel 0.00
, Wellington, FL 11 Hamlet Dr, Mt. Sinai, NY 11766

Class:  5 - Short Stirrup Medal Warm Up Entries:  10
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 392 Vicky Conigliaro Bippity Boppity Blue Vicky Conigliaro 0.00
1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506 1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506

2nd 334 Alexandra Ader Teeka's Pine Away Dude Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
129 Ruxton Rd, Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

3rd 339 Sophia Pillegi Serendipity Olivia Pillegi 0.00
3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547

4th 367 Emma Simon Perrier Soyet Ally Fanelli 0.00
514 West End Ave, New York, NY 10024 Chestnut Ridge Rd, Armark, NY 10504

5th 395 Augusta Sykes Nimmerot Mai Sykes 0.00
 3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533 3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533

6th 355 Karina Sabo Romeo  Brookedge Farm 0.00
20 Misty Lane, Clarks Summit, PA 18411

7th 361 Ambria Stine Crockett Heritage Farm 245037 0.00
6 Katelyn Way, Southhampton, MA 10173 30 Florence road, Easthampton, MA 01027

8th 337 Grace Carilli Capstone's Keep It Simple Grace Carilli 0.00
31 Orchard Rd, Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510 31 Orchard Rd, Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510

Class:  6 - Short Stirrup Medal Finals Entries:  10
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 395 Augusta Sykes Nimmerot Mai Sykes 0.00
 3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533 3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533

2nd 392 Vicky Conigliaro Bippity Boppity Blue Vicky Conigliaro 0.00
1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506 1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506

3rd 367 Emma Simon Perrier Soyet Ally Fanelli 0.00
514 West End Ave, New York, NY 10024 Chestnut Ridge Rd, Armark, NY 10504

4th 334 Alexandra Ader Teeka's Pine Away Dude Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
129 Ruxton Rd, Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

5th 339 Sophia Pillegi Serendipity Olivia Pillegi 0.00
3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547

6th 393 Sadie Kirder Summer Shower Audrey Kirdar 0.00
184 E 64th St, New York, NY 10065 184 E 64th St, New York, NY 10065

7th 356 Ali Jenkins Where's Waldo Heritage Farm 245037 0.00
8 Perry Rd, Westhampton, MA 01027 30 Florence road, Easthampton, MA 01027

Class:  7 - 2' Childrens Adult Medal Warm Up Entries:  22
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 306 Chloe Lewis Woodstock Brook Edge Farms 4462 0.00
190 Mary Smith Rd, Livingston Manor, NY 12758 904 Lt. Brender Hwy, Ferndale, NY 

2nd 430 Madison Moran Irreplaceable Nicole Riccardi 0.00
43 Gabriels Path, Poughquag, NY 12570 14 Elizabeth Terrace, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

3rd 328 Scarlett Matteson Made You Look Scarlett Matteson 0.00
14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871 14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871

4th 314 Claire Bramel My Kid Brother 5242515 Jody K. Moraski 170138 0.00
144 Gaylor Rd, Scarsdale, NY 10583 112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958

5th 341 Rebecca Skelton Saint Patrick Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
51 Wellington Ct, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

6th 334 Raehael Selbel Teeka's Pine Away Dude Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
1779 Highbrook St, Yorktown, NY 10598 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

7th 432 Christine Avery Luke Claire Stahr 0.00
612 Granite Springs, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 367 S Greenhaven Rd, Stormville, NY 12582

8th 384 Charlotte Ward Take Flight Charlotte Ward 0.00
330 Bedford Rd, Pleasantville, NY 10570 330 Bedford Rd, Pleasantville, NY 10570

Class:  8 - 2' Childrens Adult Medal Entries:  21
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 334 Raehael Selbel Teeka's Pine Away Dude Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
1779 Highbrook St, Yorktown, NY 10598 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

2nd 314 Claire Bramel My Kid Brother 5242515 Jody K. Moraski 170138 0.00
144 Gaylor Rd, Scarsdale, NY 10583 112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958

3rd 341 Rebecca Skelton Saint Patrick Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
51 Wellington Ct, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

4th 384 Charlotte Ward Take Flight Charlotte Ward 0.00
330 Bedford Rd, Pleasantville, NY 10570 330 Bedford Rd, Pleasantville, NY 10570
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5th 349 Lily Mazur Sky Lucky C Stables 0.00
37 Gardiner Park Rd, New Paltz, NY 12561 , New Paltz, NY 12561

6th 328 Scarlett Matteson Made You Look Scarlett Matteson 0.00
14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871 14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871

7th 357 Maddy Caires Timmy Heritage Farm 245037 0.00
23 Ashely Cir, Easthampton, MY 01027 30 Florence road, Easthampton, MA 01027

8th 346 Oceana Johnson Collin Amanda Wise 0.00
200 Riveriside BLVD, New York, NY 10069 24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 

Class:  9 - Pony Medal Warm UP Entries:  10
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 449 Kassidy Kohland Waystead Crystal Spring Kassidy Kohland 0.00
8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952 8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952

2nd 345 Isobel Boettcher Enchanted Isobel Boettcher 0.00
5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013 5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013

3rd 327 Sophie Schaeftner Luck of the Irish Katie Moriarty 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848

4th 343 Maya Hybl Peaches And Cream Maya Hybl 0.00
22 Oak Ridge Ave, Summit, NJ 07901 22 Oak Ridge Ave, Summit, NJ 07901

5th 344 Sierra Johnson Maggie Lucky C Stables 0.00
200 Riverside Blvd 6M, New York, NY 10069 , New Paltz, NY 12561

6th 301 Willa Schweitzer Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023

7th 338 Madison Goodrow Shall We Dance Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
92 Hillside Dr, Mahopac, NY 10541 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

8th 362 Eryn Mikulicz Mapleside Sir Galahad Susan VanBlarcom 0.00
4 Weston Dr, Pittstown, NJ 08867 24 Baker Road, Pittstown, NJ 08867

Class:  10 - Pony Medal Entries:  10
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 362 Eryn Mikulicz Mapleside Sir Galahad Susan VanBlarcom 0.00
4 Weston Dr, Pittstown, NJ 08867 24 Baker Road, Pittstown, NJ 08867

2nd 344 Sierra Johnson Maggie Lucky C Stables 0.00
200 Riverside Blvd 6M, New York, NY 10069 , New Paltz, NY 12561

3rd 365 Allison Tarter Homecoming Queen Elizabeth Tarter 0.00
32 Lockwood Ave, Bronxville, NY 10708 960 California Rd, Bronxville, NY 10708

4th 338 Madison Goodrow Shall We Dance Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
92 Hillside Dr, Mahopac, NY 10541 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

5th 327 Sophie Schaeftner Luck of the Irish Katie Moriarty 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848

6th 301 Willa Schweitzer Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023

7th 345 Isobel Boettcher Enchanted Isobel Boettcher 0.00
5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013 5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013

8th 449 Kassidy Kohland Waystead Crystal Spring Kassidy Kohland 0.00
8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952 8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952

Class:  11 - 2'6" Childrens Medal Warm Up Entries:  22
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 408 Rachel Phillips Prince of Tydes Rachel Phillips 0.00
34 Norman Rd, Montclair, NJ 07043 34 Norman Rd, Montclair, NJ 07043

2nd 435 Lauren Johns Airbus Lauren Johns 0.00
216 Madden Rd, Lords Valley, PA 18428 216 Madden Rd, Lords Valley, PA 18428

3rd 335 Samantha Tremblay Matcho Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
, Baldwin Place, NY 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

4th 351 Anna McPherson Pop the Kuestion Lucky C Stables 0.00
3 Tall Pines Rd, New Paltz, NY 12561 , New Paltz, NY 12561

5th 360 Cassie Corley Pilgrim Heritage Farm 245037 0.00
73 Glendale, Southhampton, MA 01073 30 Florence road, Easthampton, MA 01027

6th 372 Zara Kurbanov 5402838 Off on a Cloud Kelsey Farm 302836 0.00
8 Taconic Rd, Greenwich, CT 06830 1016 Lake Ave, Greenwich, CT 06831

7th 307 Taylor Brustman Tampa Bay 5247352 Taylor Brustman 0.00
12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766 12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766

8th 429 Gwenyth Kehoe Godiva Gwenyth Kehoe 0.00
PO Box 399, Millbrook, NY 12545 PO Box 399, Millbrook, NY 12545
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Class:  12 - 2'6" Childrens Medal Entries:  22
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 371 Isabella Mylonas Emily Post Amanda Wise 0.00
514 Manor Ridge, Pelham, NY 10803 24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 

2nd 352 Jessica Zabbia Confidential Jessica Zabbia 0.00
29 Landview Drive, Dix Hills, NY 11746 29 Landview Drive, Dix Hills, NY 11746

3rd 312 Sydney Thompson Gorbechev Sydney Thompson 0.00
770 Boston Post Rd, Rye, NY 10580 770 Boston Post Rd, Rye, NY 10580

4th 307 Taylor Brustman Tampa Bay 5247352 Taylor Brustman 0.00
12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766 12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766

5th 335 Samantha Tremblay Matcho Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
, Baldwin Place, NY 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

6th 360 Cassie Corley Pilgrim Heritage Farm 245037 0.00
73 Glendale, Southhampton, MA 01073 30 Florence road, Easthampton, MA 01027

7th 408 Rachel Phillips Prince of Tydes Rachel Phillips 0.00
34 Norman Rd, Montclair, NJ 07043 34 Norman Rd, Montclair, NJ 07043

8th 308 Harley Taylor Bits of Masquerade Harley Taylor 0.00
210 Coopers Corner Rd, Monticello, NY 12701 210 Coopers Corner Rd, Monticello, NY 12701

Class:  13 - 2'6" Adult Medal Warm Up Entries:  13
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 310 Amy Benenson Iluna Amy Benenson 0.00
82 Godfry Ln, Huntington, NY 11743 82 Godfry Ln, Huntington, NY 11743

2nd 347 Dominique Gago Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 0.00
Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT 

3rd 424 Jennifer Fontanella Marco Loui Jennifer Fontanella 0.00
29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760 29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760

4th 412 Meg McGonagle Simpatico Meg McGonagle 0.00

5th 397 Shelby Phillips Royal Chanel Catrine T. Golia 4125541 0.00
1500 Lexington Ave APT 10G, New York, NY 10029 , Llyod Harbor, NY 

6th 409 Heather Baumhardt Ascension Heather Baumhardt 0.00
100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222 100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222

7th 427 Susan Campbell Merchants Row Penny Schell 0.00
8 Mathew Dr, Annandale, NJ 08801 1218 Butlers Park Rd, Washington, NJ 07882

8th 441 Ava Rodgers Born to Fly Ava Rodgers 0.00
655 Park Ave Apt 10, New York, NY 10065 655 Park Ave Apt 10, New York, NY 10065

Class:  14 - 2'6" Adult Medal Entries:  13
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 310 Amy Benenson Iluna Amy Benenson 0.00
82 Godfry Ln, Huntington, NY 11743 82 Godfry Ln, Huntington, NY 11743

2nd 347 Dominique Gago Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 0.00
Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT 

3rd 375 Kristen Placko Perseverance Kristen Placko 0.00
46 High Bridge Rd, Newtown, CT 06482 46 High Bridge Rd, Newtown, CT 06482

4th 448 Erin Centolanza Sambuca Erin Centolanza 0.00

5th 413 Martina Sprague Georgina Martina Sprague 0.00

6th 424 Jennifer Fontanella Marco Loui Jennifer Fontanella 0.00
29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760 29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760

7th 412 Meg McGonagle Simpatico Meg McGonagle 0.00

8th 409 Heather Baumhardt Ascension Heather Baumhardt 0.00
100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222 100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222

9th 427 Susan Campbell Merchants Row Penny Schell 0.00
8 Mathew Dr, Annandale, NJ 08801 1218 Butlers Park Rd, Washington, NJ 07882

Class:  15 - 3' Adult Medal Warm Up Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 423 Lindsay Neill Town Crier Lindsay Neill 0.00
15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

2nd 330 Jill Hardie Amuzing Jill Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116

3rd 321 Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 0.00
9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458 9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458
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Class:  16 - 3' Adult Medal Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 423 Lindsay Neill Town Crier Lindsay Neill 0.00
15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

2nd 330 Jill Hardie Amuzing Jill Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116

3rd 321 Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 0.00
9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458 9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458

Class:  17 - 3' Childrens Medal Warm Up Entries:  8
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 325 Kaitlyn Roman Lordsong Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

2nd 376 Dakota Pandolfini Chamberlain Dakota Pandolfini 0.00
97 Homer Ave, Chicopee, MA 97 Homer Ave, Chicopee, MA 

3rd 347 Emilie Aebi Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 0.00
PO Box 10, Esopus, NY 12429 Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT 

4th 331 Brian Hardie Elliance Jill Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116

5th 387 Olivia Cavaleri Royal Lerorie Catrine T. Golia 4125541 0.00
53 Sandyhill Rd, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 , Llyod Harbor, NY 

6th 336 Riley French Billy The Kid Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

7th 348 Chloe Love Western Star Amanda Wise 0.00
19 Tamara Lane, Cornwall, NY 12548 24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 

Class:  18 - 3' Childrens Medal Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 325 Kaitlyn Roman Lordsong Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

2nd 348 Chloe Love Western Star Amanda Wise 0.00
19 Tamara Lane, Cornwall, NY 12548 24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 

3rd 387 Olivia Cavaleri Royal Lerorie Catrine T. Golia 4125541 0.00
53 Sandyhill Rd, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 , Llyod Harbor, NY 

4th 331 Brian Hardie Elliance Jill Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116

5th 376 Dakota Pandolfini Chamberlain Dakota Pandolfini 0.00
97 Homer Ave, Chicopee, MA 97 Homer Ave, Chicopee, MA 

6th 347 Emilie Aebi Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 0.00
PO Box 10, Esopus, NY 12429 Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT 

7th 336 Riley French Billy The Kid Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

Class:  19 - National PHA Medal Warm Up Entries:  14
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 442 Arielle Lo Giudice Quint Arielle Lo Giudice 0.00
6 Vancleve Rd, Manalapan, NJ 07726 6 Vancleve Rd, Manalapan, NJ 07726

2nd 333 Emily Kossup 5046855 Norwood Emily Kossup 5046855 0.00
92 Ridge Rd, Branchville, NJ 07826 92 Ridge Rd, Branchville, NJ 07826

3rd 386 Olivia Tesoriero Gambezi Olivia Tesoriero 0.00
34 Drohan St, Huntington, NY 11743 34 Drohan St, Huntington, NY 11743

4th 388 Megan McCusker Cosmopolitan Megan McCusker 0.00
26 Salon Way, Glen Head, NY 11545 26 Salon Way, Glen Head, NY 11545

5th 399 Grey Schweitzer Quivola Grey Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

6th 416 Autumn Siliato Rey Momo Nuna Mazzella 0.00
2079 Ohadi, Wall Twp, NJ 17719 3 Norwood Terrace, Caldwell, NJ 07006

7th 320 Hayden Wilkes Great Wizard Ramble on Farm 0.00
120 Tuckerton Rd, Shamong, NJ 08088 , Berwyn, PA 

8th 389 Paige Towers Royal Ambition Catrine T. Golia 4125541 0.00
75 Abby Rd, Manhassat, NY 11303 , Llyod Harbor, NY 
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Class:  20 - National PHA Medal Finals Entries:  14
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 442 Arielle Lo Giudice Quint Arielle Lo Giudice 0.00
6 Vancleve Rd, Manalapan, NJ 07726 6 Vancleve Rd, Manalapan, NJ 07726

2nd 386 Olivia Tesoriero Gambezi Olivia Tesoriero 0.00
34 Drohan St, Huntington, NY 11743 34 Drohan St, Huntington, NY 11743

3rd 752 Christina DiBridgida Coppertone Christina DiBridgida 0.00
810 West Shore Dr, Kinnelon, NJ 07405 810 West Shore Dr, Kinnelon, NJ 07405

4th 416 Autumn Siliato Rey Momo Nuna Mazzella 0.00
2079 Ohadi, Wall Twp, NJ 17719 3 Norwood Terrace, Caldwell, NJ 07006

5th 399 Grey Schweitzer Quivola Grey Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

6th 410 Evelyn Smith Imperio Rachel Motto 0.00
10 Schoolhouse Ln, Morristown, NJ 09760 41 North Rd, Chester, NJ 07930

7th 446 Samantha Koeppel Equinox 4753004 Wolver Hollow 0.00
11 Hamlet Dr, Mt. Sinai, NY 11766 , Wellington, FL 

8th 389 Paige Towers Royal Ambition Catrine T. Golia 4125541 0.00
75 Abby Rd, Manhassat, NY 11303 , Llyod Harbor, NY 

9th 320 Hayden Wilkes Great Wizard Ramble on Farm 0.00
120 Tuckerton Rd, Shamong, NJ 08088 , Berwyn, PA 

10th 342 Cassidy Baker Greystoke Carla Sacco 015949 0.00
7 Lounsbury Drive, Baldwin Place, NY 10505 219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541

Class:  21 - Low Adult Hunter Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 424 Marco Loui Jennifer Fontanella Jennifer Fontanella 0.00
29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760 29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760

2nd 347 Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 Dominique Gago 0.00
Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT 

3rd 319 True North Ed Calabrese 046549 Caryn De Signor 0.00
189 Mill Rd, Poughkeepsie, NY 124 North St, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

4th 439 First Frost Bonnie Dejong 4872433 Alyssa Dorfman 0.00
PO Box 8, Pine Island, NY 5 Woodlae Dr, Middletown, NY 10940

5th 413 Georgina Martina Sprague Martina Sprague 0.00

6th 404 Valletta Jessica Designor 5250603 Jessica Designor 5250603 0.00
6303 Wrights Hotel Course, Cicero, NY 13039 6303 Wrights Hotel Course, Cicero, NY 13039

7th 409 Ascension Heather Baumhardt Heather Baumhardt 0.00
100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222 100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222

8th 346 Collin Amanda Wise Celine Johnson 0.00
24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 200 Riverside BLVD # 6M, New York, NY 10069

Class:  22 - $100 Added Low Adult Handy Hunter Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 412 Simpatico Meg McGonagle Meg McGonagle 170.00

2nd 424 Marco Loui Jennifer Fontanella Jennifer Fontanella 106.25
29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760 29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760

3rd 347 Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 Dominique Gago 85.00
Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT 

4th 448 Sambuca Erin Centolanza Erin Centolanza 42.50

5th 319 True North Ed Calabrese 046549 Caryn De Signor 21.25
189 Mill Rd, Poughkeepsie, NY 124 North St, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

6th 404 Valletta Jessica Designor 5250603 Jessica Designor 5250603 0.00
6303 Wrights Hotel Course, Cicero, NY 13039 6303 Wrights Hotel Course, Cicero, NY 13039

7th 390 Furst Glance Debra Campbell Debra Campbell 0.00
359 High St, Chestertown, MD 21620 359 High St, Chestertown, MD 21620

8th 439 First Frost Bonnie Dejong 4872433 Alyssa Dorfman 0.00
PO Box 8, Pine Island, NY 5 Woodlae Dr, Middletown, NY 10940

9th 409 Ascension Heather Baumhardt Heather Baumhardt 0.00
100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222 100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222
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Class:  23 - Low Adult Hunter U/S Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 412 Simpatico Meg McGonagle Meg McGonagle 0.00

2nd 413 Georgina Martina Sprague Martina Sprague 0.00

3rd 409 Ascension Heather Baumhardt Heather Baumhardt 0.00
100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222 100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222

4th 390 Furst Glance Debra Campbell Debra Campbell 0.00
359 High St, Chestertown, MD 21620 359 High St, Chestertown, MD 21620

5th 439 First Frost Bonnie Dejong 4872433 Alyssa Dorfman 0.00
PO Box 8, Pine Island, NY 5 Woodlae Dr, Middletown, NY 10940

6th 319 True North Ed Calabrese 046549 Caryn De Signor 0.00
189 Mill Rd, Poughkeepsie, NY 124 North St, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

7th 424 Marco Loui Jennifer Fontanella Jennifer Fontanella 0.00
29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760 29 Linclon Ave, Rumson, NJ 07760

8th 347 Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 Dominique Gago 0.00
Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT 

Class:  24 - Adult-Amateur Hunters Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 330 Amuzing Jill Hardie Jill Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116

2nd 423 Town Crier Lindsay Neill Lindsay Neill 0.00
15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

3rd 411 Celebration Keely O'Hara 4035994 Dr. Emily Weis 5044603 0.00
PO Box 84, Cazenovia, NY 13035 2 Crossett Road, Geneseo, NY 14454

4th 321 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 0.00
9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458 9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458

Class:  25 - $200 Added Adult-Amateur Handy  Hunter Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 411 Celebration Keely O'Hara 4035994 Dr. Emily Weis 5044603 80.00
PO Box 84, Cazenovia, NY 13035 2 Crossett Road, Geneseo, NY 14454

2nd 330 Amuzing Jill Hardie Jill Hardie 50.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116

3rd 423 Town Crier Lindsay Neill Lindsay Neill 40.00
15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

4th 321 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 20.00
9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458 9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458

Class:  26 - Adult-Amateur Hunters U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 411 Celebration Keely O'Hara 4035994 Dr. Emily Weis 5044603 0.00
PO Box 84, Cazenovia, NY 13035 2 Crossett Road, Geneseo, NY 14454

2nd 330 Amuzing Jill Hardie Jill Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116

3rd 321 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 Kaitlin Hofer 5031487 0.00
9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458 9 Lower Cross Rd, Saddle River, NJ 07458

4th 423 Town Crier Lindsay Neill Lindsay Neill 0.00
15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 15 Meadow Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

Class:  27 - Childrens Hunter Horse Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 428 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 0.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533

2nd 331 Elliance Jill Hardie Brian Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116

3rd 399 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

4th 316 Candyland Sophia Choiti Sophia Choiti 0.00
210 Sandy Ridge - Mount Airy Rd, Stockton, NJ 08559210 Sandy Ridge - Mount Airy Rd, Stockton, NJ 08559

5th 348 Western Star Amanda Wise Chloe Love 0.00
24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 19 Tamara Lane, Cornwall, NY 12548

6th 415 Jet Black Alexandra Vassiliou Alexandra Vassiliou 0.00
94 Nathan Hale Dr, Stamford, CT 06890 94 Nathan Hale Dr, Stamford, CT 06890

7th 396 Crack The Code Erik Concors 5198530 Erik Concors 5198530 0.00
P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775 P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775
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Class:  28 - $200 Added Childrens Handy  Hunter Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 399 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer 160.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

2nd 396 Crack The Code Erik Concors 5198530 Erik Concors 5198530 100.00
P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775 P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775

3rd 428 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 80.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533

4th 331 Elliance Jill Hardie Brian Hardie 40.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116

5th 415 Jet Black Alexandra Vassiliou Alexandra Vassiliou 20.00
94 Nathan Hale Dr, Stamford, CT 06890 94 Nathan Hale Dr, Stamford, CT 06890

6th 316 Candyland Sophia Choiti Sophia Choiti 0.00
210 Sandy Ridge - Mount Airy Rd, Stockton, NJ 08559210 Sandy Ridge - Mount Airy Rd, Stockton, NJ 08559

7th 348 Western Star Amanda Wise Chloe Love 0.00
24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 19 Tamara Lane, Cornwall, NY 12548

8th 373 Hudson Bay Kelsey Farm 302836 Thea Willcox 5400995 0.00
1016 Lake Ave, Greenwich, CT 06831 17 Stillman Lane, Greenwich, CT 06831

Class:  29 - Childrens Hunter Horse U/S Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 331 Elliance Jill Hardie Brian Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116

2nd 316 Candyland Sophia Choiti Sophia Choiti 0.00
210 Sandy Ridge - Mount Airy Rd, Stockton, NJ 08559210 Sandy Ridge - Mount Airy Rd, Stockton, NJ 08559

3rd 415 Jet Black Alexandra Vassiliou Alexandra Vassiliou 0.00
94 Nathan Hale Dr, Stamford, CT 06890 94 Nathan Hale Dr, Stamford, CT 06890

4th 396 Crack The Code Erik Concors 5198530 Erik Concors 5198530 0.00
P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775 P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775

5th 399 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

6th 373 Hudson Bay Kelsey Farm 302836 Thea Willcox 5400995 0.00
1016 Lake Ave, Greenwich, CT 06831 17 Stillman Lane, Greenwich, CT 06831

7th 428 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 0.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533

Class:  30 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 438 White Oaks Mount Snowden Jody K. Moraski 170138 Julianna Fiero 0.00
112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958 77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940

2nd 372 Off on a Cloud Kelsey Farm 302836 Zara Kurbanov 5402838 0.00
1016 Lake Ave, Greenwich, CT 06831 8 Taconic Rd, Greenwich, CT 06830

3rd 344 Maggie Lucky C Stables Sierra Johnson 0.00
, New Paltz, NY 12561 200 Riverside Blvd 6M, New York, NY 10069

4th 327 Luck of the Irish Katie Moriarty Sophie Schaeftner 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848

5th 301 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023

Class:  31 - $200 Added Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2' Handy Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 327 Luck of the Irish Katie Moriarty Sophie Schaeftner 80.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848

2nd 438 White Oaks Mount Snowden Jody K. Moraski 170138 Julianna Fiero 50.00
112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958 77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940

3rd 344 Maggie Lucky C Stables Sierra Johnson 40.00
, New Paltz, NY 12561 200 Riverside Blvd 6M, New York, NY 10069

4th 301 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 20.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023

5th 372 Off on a Cloud Kelsey Farm 302836 Zara Kurbanov 5402838 10.00
1016 Lake Ave, Greenwich, CT 06831 8 Taconic Rd, Greenwich, CT 06830

Class:  32 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 327 Luck of the Irish Katie Moriarty Sophie Schaeftner 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848

2nd 438 White Oaks Mount Snowden Jody K. Moraski 170138 Julianna Fiero 0.00
112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958 77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940

3rd 301 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023

4th 344 Maggie Lucky C Stables Sierra Johnson 0.00
, New Paltz, NY 12561 200 Riverside Blvd 6M, New York, NY 10069
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5th 372 Off on a Cloud Kelsey Farm 302836 Zara Kurbanov 5402838 0.00
1016 Lake Ave, Greenwich, CT 06831 8 Taconic Rd, Greenwich, CT 06830

Class:  33 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6" Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 363 'Bel of the Ball Chase Hollow Equestrain Partners Sophia Chimenti 0.00
111 Lake Rd, Far Hills, NJ 111 Lake Rd, Far Hills, NJ 07931

2nd 449 Waystead Crystal Spring Kassidy Kohland Kassidy Kohland 0.00
8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952 8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952

3rd 345 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 0.00
5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013 5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013

4th 353 Foxborough's Griffindor Frankie Guadlagnino Frankie Guadlagnino 0.00
13 Manor Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722 13 Manor Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722

5th 362 Mapleside Sir Galahad Susan VanBlarcom Eryn Mikulicz 0.00
24 Baker Road, Pittstown, NJ 08867 4 Weston Dr, Pittstown, NJ 08867

6th 365 Homecoming Queen Elizabeth Tarter Allison Tarter 0.00
960 California Rd, Bronxville, NY 10708 32 Lockwood Ave, Bronxville, NY 10708

7th 437 Crystal Acres Poker Face Julianna Fiero Julianna Fiero 0.00
77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940 77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940

8th 338 Shall We Dance Carla Sacco 015949 Madison Goodrow 0.00
219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541 92 Hillside Dr, Mahopac, NY 10541

Class:  34 - $200 Added Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6" Handy Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 353 Foxborough's Griffindor Frankie Guadlagnino Frankie Guadlagnino 80.00
13 Manor Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722 13 Manor Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722

2nd 345 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 50.00
5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013 5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013

3rd 362 Mapleside Sir Galahad Susan VanBlarcom Eryn Mikulicz 40.00
24 Baker Road, Pittstown, NJ 08867 4 Weston Dr, Pittstown, NJ 08867

4th 363 'Bel of the Ball Chase Hollow Equestrain Partners Sophia Chimenti 20.00
111 Lake Rd, Far Hills, NJ 111 Lake Rd, Far Hills, NJ 07931

5th 449 Waystead Crystal Spring Kassidy Kohland Kassidy Kohland 10.00
8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952 8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952

6th 338 Shall We Dance Carla Sacco 015949 Madison Goodrow 0.00
219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541 92 Hillside Dr, Mahopac, NY 10541

7th 437 Crystal Acres Poker Face Julianna Fiero Julianna Fiero 0.00
77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940 77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940

8th 365 Homecoming Queen Elizabeth Tarter Allison Tarter 0.00
960 California Rd, Bronxville, NY 10708 32 Lockwood Ave, Bronxville, NY 10708

Class:  35 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large U/S Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 345 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 0.00
5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013 5 Harrison St Apt 2, New York, NY 10013

2nd 437 Crystal Acres Poker Face Julianna Fiero Julianna Fiero 0.00
77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940 77 Uppere Rd, Middletown, NY 10940

3rd 398 Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10023

4th 363 'Bel of the Ball Chase Hollow Equestrain Partners Sophia Chimenti 0.00
111 Lake Rd, Far Hills, NJ 111 Lake Rd, Far Hills, NJ 07931

5th 353 Foxborough's Griffindor Frankie Guadlagnino Frankie Guadlagnino 0.00
13 Manor Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722 13 Manor Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722

6th 449 Waystead Crystal Spring Kassidy Kohland Kassidy Kohland 0.00
8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952 8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952

7th 362 Mapleside Sir Galahad Susan VanBlarcom Eryn Mikulicz 0.00
24 Baker Road, Pittstown, NJ 08867 4 Weston Dr, Pittstown, NJ 08867

8th 338 Shall We Dance Carla Sacco 015949 Madison Goodrow 0.00
219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541 92 Hillside Dr, Mahopac, NY 10541

9th 365 Homecoming Queen Elizabeth Tarter Allison Tarter 0.00
960 California Rd, Bronxville, NY 10708 32 Lockwood Ave, Bronxville, NY 10708

Class:  36 - Low Childrens Hunter 2'6" Entries:  21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 329 Game Changer Elizabeth Porter 269098 Kayla Morriello 0.00
6911 Sidley Rd, Thompson, OH 44086 30 Laurel Mountian Way, Califon, NJ 07830

2nd 405 Devonston Susan VanBlarcom Olivia Soucie 0.00
24 Baker Road, Pittstown, NJ 08867 4 Terrill Dr, Califon, NJ 07830

3rd 307 Tampa Bay 5247352 Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman 0.00
12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766 12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766

4th 403 Escapade Elizabeth Lopez Elizabeth Lopez 0.00
11 Trotter Lane, Flemington, NJ 08822 11 Trotter Lane, Flemington, NJ 08822
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5th 351 Pop the Kuestion Lucky C Stables Anna McPherson 0.00
, New Paltz, NY 12561 3 Tall Pines Rd, New Paltz, NY 12561

6th 370 Blue to You First Blue LLC Caroline Gesky 0.00
, Blue Pt, NY 76 Oak Lane, Pelham, NY 10807

7th 339 Serendipity Olivia Pillegi Olivia Pillegi 0.00
3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547

8th 379 Cabaret Leah Paz Leah Paz 0.00
204 Clair Drive, Montgomery, NY 12549 204 Clair Drive, Montgomery, NY 12549

Class:  37 - $100 Added Low Childrens Hunter 2'6" Entries:  21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 445 Best Dressed Sofia Mancino Sofia Mancino 250.00
9 Round Hill Rd, Homdel, NJ 9 Round Hill Rd, Homdel, NJ 

2nd 307 Tampa Bay 5247352 Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman 156.25
12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766 12 Fink Rd, N Branch, NY 12766

3rd 351 Pop the Kuestion Lucky C Stables Anna McPherson 125.00
, New Paltz, NY 12561 3 Tall Pines Rd, New Paltz, NY 12561

4th 308 Bits of Masquerade Harley Taylor Harley Taylor 62.50
210 Coopers Corner Rd, Monticello, NY 12701 210 Coopers Corner Rd, Monticello, NY 12701

5th 379 Cabaret Leah Paz Leah Paz 31.25
204 Clair Drive, Montgomery, NY 12549 204 Clair Drive, Montgomery, NY 12549

6th 429 Godiva Gwenyth Kehoe Gwenyth Kehoe 0.00
PO Box 399, Millbrook, NY 12545 PO Box 399, Millbrook, NY 12545

7th 339 Serendipity Olivia Pillegi Olivia Pillegi 0.00
3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547

8th 370 Blue to You First Blue LLC Caroline Gesky 0.00
, Blue Pt, NY 76 Oak Lane, Pelham, NY 10807

9th 403 Escapade Elizabeth Lopez Elizabeth Lopez 0.00
11 Trotter Lane, Flemington, NJ 08822 11 Trotter Lane, Flemington, NJ 08822

Class:  38 - Low Childrens Hunter U/S Entries:  21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 405 Devonston Susan VanBlarcom Olivia Soucie 0.00
24 Baker Road, Pittstown, NJ 08867 4 Terrill Dr, Califon, NJ 07830

2nd 374 Hat Trick 5236516 Kelsey Farm 302836 Alexandra Spizzirri 5400906 0.00
1016 Lake Ave, Greenwich, CT 06831 446 Taconic Road, Greenwich, CT 06831284

3rd 445 Best Dressed Sofia Mancino Sofia Mancino 0.00
9 Round Hill Rd, Homdel, NJ 9 Round Hill Rd, Homdel, NJ 

4th 440 Goldfly Nancy Bloom 031318 Kayla Wilson 0.00
338 Adelphia Road, Farmingdale, NJ 07727 76 East Fish Rd, Jackson, NJ 08527

5th 450 Tickled Blue Kassidy Kohland Kassidy Kohland 0.00
8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952 8575 Vernon Rd, Harrington, DE 19952

6th 339 Serendipity Olivia Pillegi Olivia Pillegi 0.00
3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 3893 Marcy St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547

7th 379 Cabaret Leah Paz Leah Paz 0.00
204 Clair Drive, Montgomery, NY 12549 204 Clair Drive, Montgomery, NY 12549

8th 312 Gorbechev Sydney Thompson Sydney Thompson 0.00
770 Boston Post Rd, Rye, NY 10580 770 Boston Post Rd, Rye, NY 10580

9th 318 Casual Date Shaney Enck Shaney Enck 0.00
107 Constitution Ave, Cabot, PA 16023 107 Constitution Ave, Cabot, PA 16023

Class:  39 - 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter Entries:  16
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 306 Woodstock Brook Edge Farms 4462 Chloe Lewis 0.00
904 Lt. Brender Hwy, Ferndale, NY 190 Mary Smith Rd, Livingston Manor, NY 12758

2nd 414 Wish Upon a Star Madeline Gilfedder Madeline Gilfedder 0.00
8 Berlin Lane, Towaco, NJ 07082 8 Berlin Lane, Towaco, NJ 07082

3rd 430 Irreplaceable Nicole Riccardi Madison Moran 0.00
14 Elizabeth Terrace, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 43 Gabriels Path, Poughquag, NY 12570

4th 444 Amor De Tortuga Natalia Rodas Natalia Rodas 0.00

5th 314 My Kid Brother 5242515 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Claire Bramel 0.00
112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958 144 Gaylor Rd, Scarsdale, NY 10583

6th 366 Louie D'Ore Michelle Lawrence Lily Safire 0.00
, Middleburg, VA 2 Hastings Laundry, Hastings on Huds, NT 10707

7th 384 Take Flight Charlotte Ward Charlotte Ward 0.00
330 Bedford Rd, Pleasantville, NY 10570 330 Bedford Rd, Pleasantville, NY 10570

8th 315 Glenn Erin Elegance Shea Fennelly Shea Fennelly 0.00
43 Rachelle Ave, Samford, CT 06905 43 Rachelle Ave, Samford, CT 06905
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Class:  40 - $100 Added 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter Entries:  16
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 314 My Kid Brother 5242515 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Claire Bramel 200.00
112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958 144 Gaylor Rd, Scarsdale, NY 10583

2nd 315 Glenn Erin Elegance Shea Fennelly Shea Fennelly 125.00
43 Rachelle Ave, Samford, CT 06905 43 Rachelle Ave, Samford, CT 06905

3rd 368 Crusin' In My Bentley Twin Lakes Farm Shayna Kupersmith 100.00
, Bronxville, NY 109 Pewsilly Dr, New Rochelle, NY 

4th 444 Amor De Tortuga Natalia Rodas Natalia Rodas 50.00

5th 328 Made You Look Scarlett Matteson Scarlett Matteson 25.00
14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871 14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871

6th 349 Sky Lucky C Stables Lily Mazur 0.00
, New Paltz, NY 12561 37 Gardiner Park Rd, New Paltz, NY 12561

7th 434 McDreamy Hanna Llyod Harley Jimenez 0.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 16 Victoria Blvd, Poughquag, NY 12570

8th 346 Collin Amanda Wise Oceana Johnson 0.00
24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 200 Riveriside BLVD, New York, NY 10069

Class:  41 - 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter U/S Entries:  16
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 434 McDreamy Hanna Llyod Harley Jimenez 0.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 16 Victoria Blvd, Poughquag, NY 12570

2nd 414 Wish Upon a Star Madeline Gilfedder Madeline Gilfedder 0.00
8 Berlin Lane, Towaco, NJ 07082 8 Berlin Lane, Towaco, NJ 07082

3rd 433 Scarlet Pimpernel Ava Gerardi Ava Gerardi 0.00
Partners Trace, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 Partners Trace, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

4th 431 Luke Claire Stahr Claire Stahr 0.00
367 S Greenhaven Rd, Stormville, NY 12582 367 S Greenhaven Rd, Stormville, NY 12582

5th 349 Sky Lucky C Stables Lily Mazur 0.00
, New Paltz, NY 12561 37 Gardiner Park Rd, New Paltz, NY 12561

6th 328 Made You Look Scarlett Matteson Scarlett Matteson 0.00
14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871 14 Carpenter Pl, Sparta, NJ 07871

7th 315 Glenn Erin Elegance Shea Fennelly Shea Fennelly 0.00
43 Rachelle Ave, Samford, CT 06905 43 Rachelle Ave, Samford, CT 06905

8th 314 My Kid Brother 5242515 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Claire Bramel 0.00
112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958 144 Gaylor Rd, Scarsdale, NY 10583

9th 369 Moonlighter Twin Lakes Farm Julie Kupersmith 0.00
, Bronxville, NY 109 Pengilly Dr, New Rochelle, NY 

Class:  42 - Short Stirrup Hunter Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 422 Victories Munchkin Victory Stables Josephine Cassidy 0.00
121 Five Points Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 121 Five Points Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722

2nd 367 Perrier Soyet Ally Fanelli Emma Simon 0.00
Chestnut Ridge Rd, Armark, NY 10504 514 West End Ave, New York, NY 10024

3rd 355 Romeo  Brookedge Farm Karina Sabo 0.00
20 Misty Lane, Clarks Summit, PA 18411

4th 395 Nimmerot Mai Sykes Augusta Sykes 0.00
3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533  3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533

5th 444 Amor De Tortuga Natalia Rodas Sophia Rodas 0.00

6th 392 Bippity Boppity Blue Vicky Conigliaro Vicky Conigliaro 0.00
1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506 1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506

Class:  43 - $100 Added Short Stirrup Hunter Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 392 Bippity Boppity Blue Vicky Conigliaro Vicky Conigliaro 100.00
1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506 1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506

2nd 355 Romeo  Brookedge Farm Karina Sabo 62.50
20 Misty Lane, Clarks Summit, PA 18411

3rd 395 Nimmerot Mai Sykes Augusta Sykes 50.00
3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533  3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533

4th 367 Perrier Soyet Ally Fanelli Emma Simon 25.00
Chestnut Ridge Rd, Armark, NY 10504 514 West End Ave, New York, NY 10024

5th 444 Amor De Tortuga Natalia Rodas Sophia Rodas 12.50
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Class:  44 - Short Stirrup Hunter U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 355 Romeo  Brookedge Farm Karina Sabo 0.00
20 Misty Lane, Clarks Summit, PA 18411

2nd 367 Perrier Soyet Ally Fanelli Emma Simon 0.00
Chestnut Ridge Rd, Armark, NY 10504 514 West End Ave, New York, NY 10024

3rd 422 Victories Munchkin Victory Stables Josephine Cassidy 0.00
121 Five Points Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 121 Five Points Rd, Colts Neck, NJ 07722

4th 395 Nimmerot Mai Sykes Augusta Sykes 0.00
3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533  3 Clifton Place, Irvington, NY 10533

5th 392 Bippity Boppity Blue Vicky Conigliaro Vicky Conigliaro 0.00
1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506 1 Hergenhan Ct, Bedford, NY 10506

6th 444 Amor De Tortuga Natalia Rodas Sophia Rodas 0.00

Class:  45 - 2'6" Schooling Hunter Entries:  22
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 409 Ascension Heather Baumhardt Heather Baumhardt 0.00
100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222 100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222

2nd 411 Celebration Keely O'Hara 4035994 Dr. Emily Weis 5044603 0.00
PO Box 84, Cazenovia, NY 13035 2 Crossett Road, Geneseo, NY 14454

3rd 435 Airbus Lauren Johns Lauren Johns 0.00
216 Madden Rd, Lords Valley, PA 18428 216 Madden Rd, Lords Valley, PA 18428

4th 319 True North Ed Calabrese 046549 Caryn De Signor 0.00
189 Mill Rd, Poughkeepsie, NY 124 North St, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

5th 377 Chrome 5449512 Palermo Show Stable, LLC5074712 Loren Jeffery 0.00
1555 Burnt Mills Rd, Bedminster, NJ 07921

6th 302 Willow Wood Willow Hill Farm Barbara Whyte 0.00
, Montgomery, NY 1988 Co Rte 1, Westown, NY 10998

7th 310 Iluna Amy Benenson Amy Benenson 0.00
82 Godfry Ln, Huntington, NY 11743 82 Godfry Ln, Huntington, NY 11743

8th 324 Fleur de Lis Katie Moriarty Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

Class:  46 - 2'6" Schooling Hunter Entries:  21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 409 Ascension Heather Baumhardt Heather Baumhardt 0.00
100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222 100 7th St Apt 501, Pgh, PA 15222

2nd 430 Irreplaceable Nicole Riccardi Hanna Llyod 0.00
14 Elizabeth Terrace, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533

3rd 318 Casual Date Shaney Enck Shaney Enck 0.00
107 Constitution Ave, Cabot, PA 16023 107 Constitution Ave, Cabot, PA 16023

4th 404 Valletta Jessica Designor 5250603 Ed Calabrese 046549 0.00
6303 Wrights Hotel Course, Cicero, NY 13039 189 Mill Rd, Poughkeepsie, NY 

5th 302 Willow Wood Willow Hill Farm Barbara Whyte 0.00
, Montgomery, NY 1988 Co Rte 1, Westown, NY 10998

6th 385 Frozen Jody K. Moraski 170138 Erica Freiburger 0.00
112 Ridgebury Rd, New Hampton, NY 10958 3774 Dorothy Rd, Syracuse, NY 13215

7th 377 Chrome 5449512 Palermo Show Stable, LLC5074712 Loren Jeffery 0.00
1555 Burnt Mills Rd, Bedminster, NJ 07921

8th 324 Fleur de Lis Katie Moriarty Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

Class:  47 - 2'6" Schooling Hunter U/S Entries:  20
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 411 Celebration Keely O'Hara 4035994 Dr. Emily Weis 5044603 0.00
PO Box 84, Cazenovia, NY 13035 2 Crossett Road, Geneseo, NY 14454

2nd 329 Game Changer Elizabeth Porter 269098 Kayla Morriello 0.00
6911 Sidley Rd, Thompson, OH 44086 30 Laurel Mountian Way, Califon, NJ 07830

3rd 341 Saint Patrick Carla Sacco 015949 Emily Voorhees 0.00
219 Watermellon Hill Rd, Mahopac, NY 10541 104 Titicus Rd, North Salem, NY 10560

4th 302 Willow Wood Willow Hill Farm Barbara Whyte 0.00
, Montgomery, NY 1988 Co Rte 1, Westown, NY 10998

5th 318 Casual Date Shaney Enck Shaney Enck 0.00
107 Constitution Ave, Cabot, PA 16023 107 Constitution Ave, Cabot, PA 16023

6th 324 Fleur de Lis Katie Moriarty Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

7th 377 Chrome 5449512 Palermo Show Stable, LLC5074712 Loren Jeffery 0.00
1555 Burnt Mills Rd, Bedminster, NJ 07921

8th 425 Little Black Dress Makenzi Taylor Makenzi Taylor 0.00
7 Spruce Dr, Peru, MA 01235 7 Spruce Dr, Peru, MA 01235
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Class:  48 - 3' Schooling Hunter Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 399 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

2nd 331 Elliance Jill Hardie Brian Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116

3rd 428 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 0.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533

4th 348 Western Star Amanda Wise Chloe Love 0.00
24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 19 Tamara Lane, Cornwall, NY 12548

5th 446 Equinox 4753004 Wolver Hollow Samantha Koeppel 0.00
, Wellington, FL 11 Hamlet Dr, Mt. Sinai, NY 11766

6th 324 Fleur de Lis Katie Moriarty Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

7th 396 Crack The Code Erik Concors 5198530 Erik Concors 5198530 0.00
P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775 P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775

Class:  49 - 3' Schooling Handy Hunter Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 446 Equinox 4753004 Wolver Hollow Samantha Koeppel 0.00
, Wellington, FL 11 Hamlet Dr, Mt. Sinai, NY 11766

2nd 347 Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 Emilie Aebi 0.00
Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT PO Box 10, Esopus, NY 12429

3rd 399 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

4th 324 Fleur de Lis Katie Moriarty Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

5th 428 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 0.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533

6th 331 Elliance Jill Hardie Brian Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116

7th 348 Western Star Amanda Wise Chloe Love 0.00
24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 19 Tamara Lane, Cornwall, NY 12548

8th 396 Crack The Code Erik Concors 5198530 Erik Concors 5198530 0.00
P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775 P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775

Class:  50 - 3' Schooling Hunter U/S Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 331 Elliance Jill Hardie Brian Hardie 0.00
1297 Bigler Dr, Glenshaw, PA 15116 1297 Bigler Ave, Glenshaw, PA 15116

2nd 324 Fleur de Lis Katie Moriarty Kaitlyn Roman 0.00
, Lafayette, NJ 07848 20 Bridleway, Wantage, NJ 07481

3rd 446 Equinox 4753004 Wolver Hollow Samantha Koeppel 0.00
, Wellington, FL 11 Hamlet Dr, Mt. Sinai, NY 11766

4th 396 Crack The Code Erik Concors 5198530 Erik Concors 5198530 0.00
P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775 P.O. box 544, rock hill, NY 12775

5th 347 Texas Tea Michael Kirby 219728 Emilie Aebi 0.00
Race Hill Rd, Madison, CT PO Box 10, Esopus, NY 12429

6th 399 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer 0.00
123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028 123 West 74th St #10A, New York, NY 10028

7th 348 Western Star Amanda Wise Chloe Love 0.00
24 Fox Lane, New Fairfield, CT 19 Tamara Lane, Cornwall, NY 12548

8th 428 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 0.00
30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533 30 Cranberry Dr, Hopewell Jct, NY 12533
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